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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 135 Joven Masculino -51 (YM51kg) LACALLE GONZÁLEZ IKER LRJ
ZUAZA MUÑOZ ISAAC ALBERTO MUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST PARDO M.A. LRJ
MUR
MAD
CANA
CYL

FERNÁNDEZ R.
GIL P.
RIERA M.
BORDÓN J.
CANTERO S.

29:26
29:26
26:29
28:27
28:27

RED
BLUE

2 136 Joven Masculino -54 (YM54kg) REYES HEREDIA GABRIEL LRJ
SALCEDO JIMÉNEZ IZAN MUR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA BORDÓN J. CYL
AST
MUR
AND
LRJ

CANTERO S.
PARDO M.A.
GIL P.
FELICE J.
FERNÁNDEZ R.

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

3 137 Joven Masculino -57 (YM57kg) COVELO GONZÁLEZ ALEJANDRO JAVIER GAL
NAVARRO GARCÍA JONÁS ARA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ FERNÁNDEZ R. AND
CANA
AST
CYL
MAD

FELICE J.
BORDÓN J.
PARDO M.A.
CANTERO S.
RIERA M.

28:27
29:26
29:26
29:26
28:27

RED
BLUE

4 138 Joven Masculino -60 (YM60kg) RODRÍGUEZ GALISTEO DANIEL AND
BORIA RUIZ KEVIN CANT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAD RIERA M. MUR
LRJ
CANA
AST
CYL

GIL P.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
BORDÓN J.
PARDO M.A.
CANTERO S.

30:24
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 139 Joven Masculino -63.5 (YM635kg) GARCÍA MATAMOROS FRANCISCO MANUEL EXT
KAKULOV MAMEDOVA ENRIQUE VAL1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA BORDÓN J. MAD
AND
AST
CYL
MUR

RIERA M.
FELICE J.
PARDO M.A.
CANTERO S.
GIL P.

24:30
23:30
23:30
24:30
23:30

RED
BLUE

6 140 Joven Masculino -67 (YM67kg) REFRE REGALADO ÁLVARO VAL1
ESCORCIA TOVAR JHONNY ANDRÉS CYL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR GIL P. LRJ
AST
AND
MAD
CANA

FERNÁNDEZ R.
PARDO M.A.
FELICE J.
RIERA M.
BORDÓN J.

29:26
29:26
29:26
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

7 141 Joven Masculino -71 (YM71kg) MONTOYA VIDAL MANUEL ÁNGEL AST
RODRÍGUEZ HURTADO JOSÉ MIGUEL MUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ FERNÁNDEZ R. AND
MUR
AST
CANA
MAD

FELICE J.
GIL P.
PARDO M.A.
BORDÓN J.
RIERA M.

29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 142 Joven Masculino -75 (YM75kg) BOLAÑOS RODRÍGUEZ CRISTIAN CANA
CURMEI EDUARD IONUT CANT BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR GIL P. MAD
AND
LRJ
AST
CYL

RIERA M.
FELICE J.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
PARDO M.A.
CANTERO S.

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

9 143 Junior Femenino -46 (JF46kg) CALVO TALENS ELIA VAL1
SÁNCHEZ de DIEGO ROCÍO CLM BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL CANTERO S. LRJ
MAD
AND
MUR
CANA

FERNÁNDEZ R.
RIERA M.
FELICE J.
GIL P.
BORDÓN J.

9:10
9:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

10 144 Junior Femenino -50 (JF50kg) CENICEROS OLAVE DANIELA LRJ
GARCÍA-NAVAS MARTÍN DEL C AITANA MAD BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND FELICE J. AST
CANA
MUR
LRJ
CYL

PARDO M.A.
BORDÓN J.
GIL P.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
CANTERO S.

16:20
16:20
17:20
17:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

11 145 Junior Femenino -54 (JF54kg) VIERA MARÍN LARA MUR
CÁRDENAS FERNÁNDEZ ANDREA CYL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ FERNÁNDEZ R. CYL
MAD
CANA
AND
MUR

CANTERO S.
RIERA M.
BORDÓN J.
FELICE J.
GIL P.

18:20
16:20
16:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

12 146 Junior Femenino -60 (JF60kg) VALDIVIA MEDINA LAILA MARÍA CANA
CARNENERO GARCÍA CANDELA AND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST PARDO M.A. CANA
AND
MAD
CYL
LRJ

BORDÓN J.
FELICE J.
RIERA M.
CANTERO S.
FERNÁNDEZ R.

27:30
25:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 147 Junior Femenino -66 (JF66kg) PEIROTE NOELIA CANA
MARABEL ARANDA MANUELA MAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR GIL P. AND
MAD
CANA
AST
CYL

FELICE J.
RIERA M.
BORDÓN J.
PARDO M.A.
CANTERO S.

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 148 Junior Masculino -46 (JM46kg) MAGHARAOUI FRYHAH ISMAEL CYL
GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ JOSÉ MANUEL AND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA BORDÓN J. CYL
AND
MAD
LRJ
AST

CANTERO S.
FELICE J.
RIERA M.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
PARDO M.A.

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

15 149 Junior Masculino -50 (JM50kg) MELIA SIMÓN IVAN MAD
MARTÍNEZ GARZÓN ALEJANDRO AND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ FERNÁNDEZ R. MAD
AST
MUR
CYL
AND

RIERA M.
PARDO M.A.
GIL P.
CANTERO S.
FELICE J.

29:28
27:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

16 150 Junior Masculino -54 (JM54kg) AGUILERA MARTÍNEZ MANUEL AND
GURBAN DEVESA ADRIÁN AST

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAD RIERA M. LRJ
AND
CANA
AST
MUR

FERNÁNDEZ R.
FELICE J.
BORDÓN J.
PARDO M.A.
GIL P.

28:29
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27
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RED
BLUE

17 151 Junior Masculino -60 (JM60kg) LANZAROTE CUADROS ASIER MAD
ROS GIMÉNEZ ISRAEL VAL1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND FELICE J. MUR
CANA
CYL
AST
LRJ

GIL P.
BORDÓN J.
CANTERO S.
PARDO M.A.
FERNÁNDEZ R.

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 152 Junior Masculino -66 (JM66kg) MONTOYA CALERO EUGENIO VAL1
JUSTIN EBUBE EMMANUEL VAL2

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST PARDO M.A. MAD
MUR
LRJ
CANA
CYL

RIERA M.
GIL P.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
BORDÓN J.
CANTERO S.

28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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